OMNIUM MEZCZYZN OPEN

O©oOoO~NOULA WNPE

187
244
15
149
13
137
168
75
203
186
246
202
14
260
147
16
41
141
46

NOR19940422
POL19950120
POL19960125
POL19960604
POL19961007
POL19960713
POL19960125
POL19970505
POL16650616
POL19970824
POL19951127
POL19961012
POL19960103
POL19960612
POL19970825
POL19960816
POL19970127
POL19960212
POL19960901
POL19950715

OMNIUM KOBIET OPEN

© 0o ~NO O WNPR
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96
146
122

18
168

106
171
77

139
130
105
129
121
92
21
13
110
170
87
166
95
93

LTU19860618
POL19970106
POL19960522
POL19971007
POL19960507
POL19970828
POL19930410
POL19941129
POL19930503
POL19970807
POL19951203
POL19960721
POL19951031
POL19960402
POL19960717
POL19970621
POL19970605
POL19970531
POL19950712
POL19960323
POL19940618
POL19960218
POL19970206
POL19970206

ODDLI ANDRES
RZEZNICKI MICHAL
SOLINSKI PATRYK
GASIOROWSKI MARIUSZ
SLESICKI KAMIL
ZIELINSKI MARCELI
ZALESNY PAWEL
STANISZEWSKI DANIEL
NOWAK MATEUSZ
SAJNOK SZYMON

TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

ZAWISTOWSKI KAMIL
KRAJEWSKI DANIEL

SAS BLAZEJ
SALAMACHA DAWID
CHMIELEWSKI ARTUR
KARAS PATRYK
WYPYCH KAROL
CHARAZINSKI MICHAL
KAZIMIERCZAK MATEUSZ

DAIVA TUSLAITE
PIKULIK DARIA

PLOSAJ NIKOL
KACZKOWSKA JUSTYNA
GRACZEWSKA MONIKA
PIZON KAROLINA
MORYTKO NATALIA
SAPIEJA ALEKSANDRA
KARDAS ALEKSANDRA
DABROWSKA PATRYCJA
DZIUBA BOGUMILA
HUMELT WERONIKA
NIERADKA MALWINA
NOWOTARSKA NATALIA
RADZICKA NATALIA
LASEK JAGODA
MISTEREK WERONIKA
KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA
ZEGLEN VIKTORIA
LORKOWSKA WERONIKA
BALCEREK AGATA
DROZDEK AGATA
SKUBAJA ZUZANNA
ZIEBA MARTA

NORWAY TEAM
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

KS SPOLEM LODZ

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

KTK KALISZ

KKS CIECHANOW

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

GK GLIWICE

KS SPOLEM LODZ

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO

KTK KALISZ

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY

LITVA TEAM

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJA MERIDA IMIELIN
BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

GK ZYRARDOW

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

KK TRAMWAJARZ £ODZ

UKS GIMNAZJUM TWOJA MERIDA IMIELIN
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
MKS EMDEK BYDGOSZCZ

MKS EMDEK BYDGOSZCZ

250M

PKT
2
14
1
16
15
3
4
8
9
12
10
7
13
5
6
18
19
17
20
11

PKT

ELIMIN.
6

P WhNOIDN

=
® o

9
15
12
13
17
16
11
14
18

DNS

ELIMIN.

3000M SCRATCH

3
2
4
9
17
15
6
1
11
5
7
8
14
10
12
13
18
16
19

2000M SCRATCH

DNS
DNS

5

1
4
3
2

[EEN

6
9
17
7
6
11
15
17
14
12
13
8
17
10

DNS

1000M
2

1
4
3
6
9
1

\l

5
14
8
13
10
7
16
18
12
11
15
19

500M

RAZEM
20
21
23
42
47
53
55
56
57
59
60
66
69
71
81
84
84
93

105
DNF

RAZEM
7
15
31
34
40
45
48
51
68
74
76
81
89
91
92
92
97
101
107
117
119
DNF
DNF
DNF



